
Information

Description:EMC/NILKAMAL PLASTIC
CRATES/1040027014
Bid invitation number:6300036407

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 13.09.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 13.09.2021 16:00:00
Created On: 04.09.2021 05:07:02

Bid invitationCompany
Dummy Vendor
BEML Soudha
23/1, 4th Main, SR Nagar
560027 BANGALORE
INDIA

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is as per MSME act
2. Delivery Terms: For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 00NBA0101346 NILAKAMAL HD PLASTIC
CRATES-ASSORTED
COL

30.09.2021 00:00:00 10  NO

Material Specification Text:
NILAKAMAL HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC CRATES IN ASSORTED COLOURSSIZE DIMENSIONSOUTSIDE 600
(L) X 400 (B) X 320 (H) mm(Approx.)INSIDE  565 (L) X 365 (B) X 315 (I) mm (Approx.)NILAKAMAL MODEL
JBC64320 with bottom holesCAPACITY 65 Liters

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %


